Alerjenler
Allergens

Hardal / Mustard Yumusakgalar / Crustacean

ROCKS

HOTEL & CASINO

G I R N E

ROOM SERVICE
IN ROOM DINING

. o
Siit ve Sit Uriinleri / Dairy Products Yumurta / Eggs Soya
Siilfit / supphite Balik / Fish Yer Fistgji/ Peanuts

Kabuklu Denizlik
Urlinleri/ shelifish

Kabuklu Yemisler / nuts

Susam / Sesame
Kereviz [ celery

Gluten




KAHVALTI / BREAKFAST
Rocks Kahvalt1 / Rocks Breakfast 900 ¢

2 Adet Yumurta, Ev Yapimi Regel, Ev Yapimi Macun, Bal, Kaymak, Tereyagi, Beyaz Peynir, Kasar Peynir,
Salam, Domates, Salatalik, Krem Peynir, Zeytin — Cakistes — Siyah, Hellim lzgara, Sigara Boregi, Sosis, Sucuk lzgara,
Ekmek Sepeti, Taze Sikilmis Portakal Suyu, Demlenmis Cay veya Filtre Kahve

2 Eggs Prepared Of Your Choice, Home Made Jam, Home Made Sweets, Honey, Turkish Cream, Butter, Feta Cheese
Yellow, Cheese Salami, Tomato, Cucumber, Cream Cheese, Olives, Grilled Halloumi,
Fried Pastry, Sausage, Grilled Turkish Sausage, Bakery Basket, Freshly Squashed Orange Juice, Tea or Filtered Coffee

Ingiliz Kahvalt: / English Breakfast : & 975

Tercihinize Gore 2 Adet Yumurta, Domuz Pastirmasi, Jambon Ya da Domuz Sosis, Firinlanmis
Fasulye Ve Domates, Karisik Ekmek Sepeti, Taze Sikilmis Portakal Suyu, Demlenmis Cay Veya
Filtre Kahve

2 Eggs Prepared Of Your Choice, Back Bacon, Ham or Pork Sausage, Baked Beans, Roasted
Tomatoes, Bakery Basket, Freshly Squashed Orange Juice, Tea or Filtered Coffee

Kontinental Kahvalti / Continental Breakfast 850 %
Bal, Regel, Krem Peynir, Tereyagi, 2 Adet Yumurta, Meyve Salatasi, Yogurt, Corn Flakes, Siit

Kruvasan, Danish, Karigik Ekmek Sepeti, Taze Sikilmis Portakal Suyu, Demlenmis Cay Veya Filtre

Kahve

Honey, Jam, Cream Cheese, Butter, 2 Eggs, Fruit Salad, Yoghurt, Corn Flakes, Milk, Croissant,
Danish, Bakery Basket, Freshly Squashed Orange Juice, Tea or Filtered Coffee

GUNUN CORBASI / SOUP OF THE DAY

Mercimek Corbas1 / Lentil Soup 3507
OMLET/ YUMURTA CESITLERI - OMELETTE / EGG
Sucuklu Yumurta / Fried Egg with Turkish Salami 380 %
Sahanda Yumurta / Fried Egg 350%
Haslanmis Yumurta / Boiled Egg 1707
Sade Omlet [/ Plain Omelette 350%
Sebzeli Omlet | Vegetable Omelette 370%
Peynirli Omlet /  Cheese Omelette 310%
Menemen [/ EggWith Tomatoes And Peppers 380 %
Krep / Crepe 200%
Hellim Izgara |  Grilled Halloumi 200%
Yulaf Késesi /  Bowl Of Oat Flakes 200%
o 200 %
Corn Flakes Kasesi / Bowl Of Corn Flakes
Pose Yumurta / Package Egg 2507
Domuz Jambon / Pork Ham = 250 %
Siit ve Siit Uriinleri / Dairy Products Yumurta / Eggs ) soa <) Susam/ Sesame
Alerjenler Siilfit / sujphite Balik / Fish Yer Fisti§/ peanuts : Kereviz / Celery
A”ergens 7. = Kabuklu Denizlik ;
Hardal/ Mustard ? Yumusakgalar / Crustacean Uriinleri/ shefsh Gluten

Kabuklu Yemisler / nuts




TOST / SANDVIC / BURGERLER -- GRILLED SANDWICH / BURGERS

Kagarli Tost / Kasseri Cheese Toast
Karisik Tost /  Mixed Grilled Sandwich

Peynirli Bonfile Sandvi¢ / Cheese Sandwiches with Tenderloin

Francala Ekmek Baget, Marine Dana Bonfile, Sogan Karamelize, Cedar Peyniri, Soya Sosu
Francala Bread, Grilled Beef Tenderloin, Caramelized Onion, Cheddar Cheese, Soy Sauce
Domuz Sandvi¢ / Sandwiches with Pork hﬂ‘#

Italyan Domuz Salami, Domates Dilimleri, Yaprak Parmesan Peyniri, Marul, Tursu

Italian Pork Salami, Slice of Tomatoes, Leaf Parmesan, Romaine Lettuce, Pickles

Rocks Hamburger
Dana Burger, Marul, Domates, Karamelize Sogan, Kornison Tursu, Patates Tava, Barbekii Sosu, Coleslaw
Beef Burger, Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Caramelized Onion, Pickle, French Fries, BBQ Sauce, Coleslaw

Rocks Peynirli Burger / Roxy Cheese Burger

Dana Burger, Marul, Domates, Karamelize Sogan, Tursu, Gouda & Cedar Peynir, Patates Tava, Barbekii Sosu,

Coleslaw

Beef Burger, Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Caramelized Onion, Pickles, Gouda & Cheddar Cheese, French Fries, BBQ

Sauce, Coleslaw
BASLANGIC / STARTER

Carpaccio )
Ince Dilimlenmis Marine Bonfile, Roka ve Yaprak Parmesan
Thinly Sliced Marinated Tenderloin, Aragula and Leaf Parmesan

Sarap Tabag: / Wine Plate
Italyan Salanmi, Domuz But Fiime Prositto, Dana Bresaola, Permasan, Uziim, Galeta, Grisini
Italian Salami, Pork Thigh, Beef Bresaola, Parmesan Cheese, Grape, Galete

Somon Fiime Tabagi / Smoked Salmon Plate
Marine Edilmis Somon Gravalax, Kirmizi Sogan, Kapari Cigegi,
Marinated Salmon Gravlax, Onion , Caper

Peynir Tabag: / Cheese Plate
Beyaz Peynir, Kasar Peynir, Hellim Peynir, Kagkaval Peynir
Feta Cheese, Kasser1 Cheese, Halloumi Cheese, Kashkaval Cheese

Giiniin Zeytinyagh Tabag: / Cold Plate of the Day
Kibris Elma Dilim Patates Kizartmasi / Fried Cyprus Potato Wedges

ARA SICAK / SECOND COURSE

Jumbo Karides Tava / Pan Jumbo Shrimp
Marine Edilmis Jumbo Karides, Kremali Ispanak, Sarimsak, Feslegen,
Marinated Shrimps, Spinach with Cream, Garlic, Basil

Midye Sote / Sautéed Mussels
Midye, Risotto, Kremali Permasanli Ispanak Sote,
Mussels, Risotto, Sautéed Spinach with Parmesan Cheese

Cin Boregi/ Spring Roll ¢
Mevsim Sebzeleri ve Aci-Tath sos ile / Seasonal Vegetables and Sweet Chili Sauce

Mantar Sote / Sautéed Mushroom
Mantar, Sogan, Sarimsak, Zeytinyagi, Tereyagi / Mushroom, Onion, Garlic, Olive Oil, Butter

Siit ve Siit Uriinleri / Dairy Products Yumurta / E£ggs 4 Soya

Alerjenler
Allergens

Siilfit / sujphite Balik / Fish ') Yer Fistid)/ peanuts

Kabuklu Denizlik

Hardal/ Mustard Yumusakgalar / Crustacean Uriinleri/ Sheliish

Kabuklu Yemisler / nuts

340 ¢
380%
700 %

700 %

600 &

650

800 &

1000 &

900 %

800 %

750 %
220%

1200 %

900 %

550 %

350 %

Susam / Sesame
Kereviz [ celery

Gluten




SALATA / SALAD

Sezar Salata / Caesar Salad

GObek Marul, Kurutulmus Kitir Ekmek, Yaprak Parmesan
Romaine Lettuce, Crusty Bread ,Caesar Sauce with Leaf Parmesan
Tavuklu / Chicken

Jumbo Karidesli / Jumbo Shrimp

Yesil Salata / Green Salad

Yesil Salata, Domates, Salatalik, Zeytinyagi Limon Sos ile

Green Salad, Cherry Tomato, Cucumber with Olive Oil Sauce

Akdeniz Salatas1 / Mediterranean Salad

Yesil Salata, Beyaz Peynir, Siyah Zeytin, Domates Cherry, Salatalik, Zeytinyagi Limon Sos ile
Green Salad, Feta Cheese, Black Olive, Tomato, Cucumber with Olive Oil ,Lemon Sauce
Béoriilce Salatas1 / Black Eyed Pea Salad

Borulce, Domates, Salatalik, Biber, Maydanoz, Sogan, Zeytinyagi Limon sos ile

Kidney Bean, Tomato, Cucumber, Pepper, Parsley, Onion with Olive QOil, Lemon Sauce
Deniz Uriinleri Salatas1 / Sea Food Salad

Yesil Salata, Karides, Kalamar, Midye, Somon Gravalax, Zeytinyagi Limon Sosu

Green Salad, Shrimps, Calamari, Mussel, Marinated Salmon with Olive Oil & Lemon Sauce
Roka Salatasi Tulum Peyniriile / Rucola

Roka, Domates, Kirmizi Sogan, Tulum Peyniri, Turp, Zeytinyagi Limon Sos ile

Aragula, Tomato, Onion , Tulum Cheese, Radish with Olive Qil Sauce

MAKARNA / PASTA

Penne / Penne Arrabiata

Acili Domates Sos ile

Penne Pasta with Spicy Sauce

Deniz Mahsitilleri / Seafood Linguine di Mare
Karides, Midye, Kalamar, Domates Sos ile

Shrimps, Mussel, Calamari with Tomato Sauce

Spaghetti Bolognese
Permasanli Bolonez Sos ile
Bolognaise with Parmesan Cheese

Fettuccine Funghi

Krema ve Mantar -- Cream and Mushroom
Tavuklu / With Chicken ‘

Bacon / With Prosciutto *-":f

TAS FIRINDAN / FROM OWEN

Margarita
Mozarella Peyniri, Domates Sosu ile
Mozzarella Cheese with Tomato Sauce

Quattro Formaggi
Mozzarella, Roquefort, Parmesan, Cheddar

Pizza Dana Bresaola / Pizza Valtellina
Dana Bresaola, Parmesan Peyniri ve Roka
Bresaola, Parmesan and Aragula

Pizza Kangik
Sucuk, Dana Jambon, Mantar, Siyah Zeytin, Misir, Biber,
Turkish Peperoni, Calf Ham, Mushroom, Black Olives, Corn, Pepper

Siit ve Siit Uriinleri / Dairy Products Yumurta / Eggs
Alerjenler Sillfit / supphite Balik / Fish
Allergens

Hardal / Mustard y Yumusakgalar / Crustacean

Kabuklu Yemisler / nuts

Soya

Yer Fistigi/ peanuts

Kabuklu Denizlik
Urlinleri/ shelifish

500

600
750 B
450 %

450%

500 %

1100 %

600 %

440t

900

650 %

580 %

620 %
650

700 %

800 %

900 %

800 %

Susam / Sesame
Kereviz [ celery

Gluten




ANA YEMEK / MAIN COURSE

Marine Edilmig Izgara Bonfile / Grilled Tenderloin
Kibris EIma Dilim Patates, Mevsim Sebzeleri Sote, Biber Sosu
Fried Cyprus Potatoes Wedges, Sautéed Seasonal Vegetable, Pepper Sauces

Dana Lokum / Tenderloin
Roka, Parmesan Esliginde / Aragula and Parmesan Cheese

Marine Edilmis Biftek [zgara / Marinated Grilled Steak
Izgara Dana Antrikot, Kibris EIma Dilim Patates, Mevsim Sebzeleri Sote, Mantar Sosu
Fried Cyprus Potatoes Wedges, Sautéed Seasonal Vegetable, Mushroom Sauces

Marine Edilmis [zgara Kuzu Pirzola / Grilled Lamb Chop
Kibris EIma Dilim Patates, Mevsim Sebzeleri Sote
Fried Cyprus Potatoes Wedges, Sautéed Seasonal Vegetable

Somon Izgara/ Grilled Salmon
Tereyagli Patates, Kremali Permasanli Ispanak, Zeytin Ezmesi, Galete Unu,
Potato, Spinach with Cream and Parmesan, Mashed Olive, Bread Crumbs

Levrek [zgara / Crilled Seabass
Patates, Brokoli Sote, Roka, Domates, Limon
Potato, Sautéed Broccoli, Aragula, Tomato, Lemon

Tavuk Izgara / Grilled Chicken
Kibris ElIma Dilim Patates, Mevsim Sebzeleri Sote, Jack Daniel’s Sosu
Cyprus Style Potatoes, Sautéed Vegetables ,Jack Daniels Sauce

Kizartilmig Tavuk Kanat / Fried Chicken Wings with BBQ
Tavuk Kanat, Barbeku Sosu, Patates Tava, Rokfor Sosu
Chicken Wings, BBQ Sauces, Fried Potatoes, Roquefort Sauces

Tavuk Pane Kizartilmig / Tenders
Tavuk G6gus Pane, Patates Tava, Balli Hardal Sosu, Salsa Sosu
Paned Chicken Breast, French Fries, Mustard with Honey, Salsa Sauces

TATLI / DESSERT

Tiramisu

Siitlag / Rice Pudding

Cheese Cake

Ekler Pasta / Eclairs

3 Top Dondurma | 3 Scoop of Ice - Cream

Mevsim Meyveleri | Season Fruits Plate

Siit ve Siit Uriinleri / Dairy Products Yumurta / Eggs
Alerjenler Siilfit | suphite Balik / Fish
Allergens

Hardal / Mustard y Yumusakgalar / Crustacean

Kabuklu Yemisler / nuts

1400 %

1400 %

1300 %

1300 %

900 %

1100 %

900 &

900 &

850 %

300 %

300 %

300 %

300 %

300 %

450

Soya : Susam / Sesame

Yer Fistigi/ peanuts Kereviz / Celery

Kabuklu Denizlik

R Gluten
Urlinleri/ shelifish




MESRUBATLAR / SOFT DRINKS
Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Zero
Coca-Cola Light
Sprite
Fanta
Iced Tea Seftali / Peach
Iced Tea Limon / Lemon

Iced Tea Karisik/ Mixed

Limonata (Naneli- Cilekli) | Lemonade with (Mint - Strawberry)
Milk Shake

Red Bull

Ayran (Naneli) with Mint

Salgam Suyu / Brine of purple carrot and Aromatic turnip pickles

TAZE MEYVE SULARI / FRESH FRUIT JUICE

Portakal Suyu / Orange Juice
Elma Suyu / Apple Juice
Karigik Meyve Suyu / Mixed Fresh Fruit Juice
SU /SODA / WATER / SPARKLING WATER
Cam Sise Su 0,33 ¢l / Bottle of Spring Water 0,33 cl
Cam Sise Su 0,75 cl / Bottle of Spring Water 0,75 cl
Tonik / Tonic
Maden Suyu / Mineral Water 0,20 cl
Perrier
KAHVELER / COFFEES
Espresso /  Double Espresso
Macchiato / Mocha
Cappuccino / Caffee Latte
Granill Kahve / Instant Coffee -- Kafeinsiz Kahve / Decaffeinated Coffee
Americano --  Filtre Kahve / Filtered Coffee
Tirk Kahvesi / Turkish Coffee
BUZLU KAHVELER / ICED COFFEES
Iced Coffee
Iced Latte
Iced Cappuccino
CAYLAR / LOOSELEAF TEAS

Turk Cayi / Turkish Tea
Demlik Cay /  Pot Tea for 2 Pax
English Breakfast Tea -- Earl Grey Tea -- Bitki Cay! / Herbal Tea
DETOX / For Your Health
Detox Elma/Apple
Elma, Maydanoz, Zencefil, Salatalik, Kereviz, Brokoli, Limon
Apple ,Parsley, Ginger, Cucumber, Celery Stalk, Broccoli, Lemon
Detox Yesil/Green

Maydanoz, Zencefil, Salatalik, Kereviz, Brokoli
Parsley, Ginger, Cucumber, Celery Stalk, Broccoli

Siit ve Sit Uriinleri / Dairy Products Yumurta / Eggs Soya
Alerjenler Siilfit / supphite Balik / Fish ! Yer Fistgji/ Peanuts
Allergens : .
/ - Yumusakgalar / Crustacean Kabuldu Denizlik
Hardal / Mustard Urlinleri/ shelifish

Kabuklu Yemisler / nuts

150.00%
150.00%
150.00%
150.00%
150.00%
150.00%
150.00%
150.00%
150.00%
250.00%
250.00%
150.00%
125.00%

175.00%
175.00%
150.00%

100.00%
120.00%
100.00%
100.00%
250.00

200.00%250.00
200.00%
200.00
225.00%
200.00
150.00%

250.00%
250.00%
250.00%

100.00%
120.00%

120.00%

250.00%

250.00%

Susam / Sesame
Kereviz [ celery

Gluten




BiRA / BEER

Ulke
Efes Pilsen 33¢l Tirkiye
Carlsberg 33 ¢cl Danimarka
Becks 33 ¢l Almanya
Miller 33c¢l Almanya
Bomonti 33c¢l Trkiye
Heineken 33¢l Hollanda
Corona 33c¢l Meksika
VISKi / WHISKEY
ISKOG ViSKi / SCOTCH WHISKEY
J&B
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Ballantine’s
iISKOG PREMIUM ViSKi / PREMIUM SCOTCH WHISKEY
Chivas Regal 12 yrs
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Dewar's 12 yrs 70CL
Double Black Label
Chivas Regal 18 yrs

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

iRLANDA ViSKi / IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson

AMERICAN ViSKi / AMERICAN WHISKEY

Jim Beam /

Jim Beam Black
Jack Daniel’s
Gentleman Jack
Wood ford Reserve

SINGLE MALT ViSKi / SINGLE MALT WHISKEY
Glenmorangie 10 yrs

Glenfiddich

Glenmorangie 12 yrs

Macallan

Lagavulin 16 yrs

KONYAK / COGNAC ( BRANDY)

Hennessy VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy XO
Remy Martin XO

LiKORLER / LIQUEURS

Limoncello / Archers

Amaretto / Tia Maria /Safari / Cointreau / Southern C/
Baileys

Siit ve Siit Uriinleri / Dairy Products Yumurta / Eggs

Alerjenler

Balik / Fish
Allergens

Siilfit / supphite

Hardal / Mustard

Kabuklu Yemisler / nuts

Yumusakgalar / Crustacean

Country
Turkiye
Denmark
Germany
Germany
Turkiye
Holland
Mexico

Kadeh/Glass 5CL

350.00%
350.00%
350.00%

450.00%
500.00%
450.00%
450.00%
700.00%
2.000.00%

320.00%

350.00% /
350.00%
350.00%
500.00%
550.00%

500.00%
580.00%
550.00%
1000.00%
1800.00%

700.00%
700.00%
2200.00%
1950.00%

350.00%
350.00%

Soya

200.00%
200.00%
200.00%
200.00%
200.00%
200.00%
250.00%

Sise /Bottle 100CL

3.000.00%
3.000.00
3.000.00

4.500.00%
5.000.00%

9.500.00%
24.000.00%

3.700.00%

3.000.00
3.500.00

3.500.00

5.000.00%

5.400.00% 70CL

4.750.00

9.000.00% 100CL

24.000.00%

25.000.00% 100CL

Yer Fistigi/ peanuts

Kabuklu Denizlik
Urlinleri/ shelifish

Susam / Sesame
Kereviz [ celery

Gluten




TEKILA / TEQUILA

Olmeca Silver
Patron Silver
Volcan TIERRA

ROM / RUM

Bacardi (Light,Gold,Black) / Captain Morgan
Havana club 7

CiN / GIN

Gordons

Whitley Neill Original / Bombay
Tanqueray N 10

Hendricks

VOTKA / VODKA

Absolut Votka
Smirnoff Red
Rusky Standard
Rusky Platinum
Grey Goose
Belvedere

RAKI / RAKI

Hiinkar Raki Mavi

Yeni Raki

Tekirdag Raki Yas Uziim, Tekirdag Gold

Hiinkar Diamond Black Sekersiz / without Sugar
Beylerbeyi Gébek /

Ala Raki

Kadeh/Glass 5CL Sige /Bottle 100CL

350.00%

500.00%
650.00%

350.00%
450.00%

350.00%
350.00%
350.00%
475.00%

350.00%
350.00%
400.00%
400.00%
450.00%
450.00%

180.00%
180.00%
200.00%
200.00%
250.00%
2220.00%

SAMPANYA ve KOPUKLU SARAP /| CHAMPAGNE and SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco (Sparkling Wine from Italia) / R&J Prosecco
Chandon brut

Chandon Rose

Chandon Spritz

Cordon Rouge Bru

Méet Chandon Brut

Dom Perignon

WINE / $SARAP

BEYAZ SARAP [ WHITE WINE

Rocks Hotel Segimi/House Wine
Pinot Grigio Delle Venezia

ROSE SARAP /| ROSE WINE
Rocks Hotel Segimi /House Wine
Pinot Grigio

KIRMIZI SARAP | RED WINE
Rocks Hotel Segimi/House Wine

Merlot Trevene
Siit ve Siit Uriinleri / Dairy Products Yumurta / Eggs
Alerjenler Siilfit | suphite Balik / Fish
Allergens

275.00%
275.00%

275.00%
275.00%

275.00%
275.00%

Hardal / Mustard y Yumusakgalar / Crustacean

Kabuklu Yemisler / nuts

2.500.00%

5.000.00%
5.500.00%

5.000.00%
2.500.00%
3.500.00%
4.500.00%

2.500.00%
2.450.00%
2.500.00%
3.000.00
7.000.00%
4.000.00%

1800.00%
1800.00%
2000.00%
2000.00%
2500.00%
2200.00%

2400.00% / 2450.00%
2.600.00%

2.400.00%

2.500.00%

5.200.00%

7.500.00%
38.000.00%

Soya : Susam / Sesame

Yer Fistigi/ peanuts Kereviz / Celery

Kabuklu Denizlik

R Gluten
Urlinleri/ shelifish




BEYAZ SARAPLAR / WHITE WINES
Sarafin Sauvignon Blanc, Doluca
Sarafin Chardonnay
Selection, Kavaklidere
Sultaniye, Kavaklidere
Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie
Orelle Sauvignon
Chardonnay, JP Chenet
Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay
Marlborough Chardonnay, Cloudy Bay
PEMBE SARAPLAR / ROSE WINES
Verano Blush, Doluca
Lal - Rose, Kavaklidere
Bordeaux Rose, Chateau Du Grand Planteir
Pinot Grigio
11 Minute Rose Venezia/ Corvina
Orelle Rose
KIRMIZI SARAPLAR / RED WINES
Sarafin Merlot, Doluca
Sarafin Shiraz, Doluca
Sarafin Cabernet Sauvignon, Doluca
Oklizgdzii, Kavaklidere Prestige
Kalecik Karasl, Kavaklidere Prestige
BogJazkere, Kavaklidere Prestige
Selection, Kavaklidere

Okiizgdzi- Bogazkere, KAV Doluca

Siit ve Siit Uriinleri / Dairy Products Yumurta / Eggs
Alerjenler Siilfit | suphite Balik / Fish
Allergens

Hardal / Mustard y Yumusakgalar / Crustacean

Kabuklu Yemisler / nuts

2.950.00%

2.950.00%

2.250.00%

1.4000.00%

1.400.00%

1.400.00%

1.400.00%

5.000.00%

5.500.00%

1.600.00%

1.600.00%

1.600.00%

1.610.00%

2.200.00%

1800.00%

2.950.00%

2.950.00%

2.950.00%

2.600.00%

2.600.00%

2.600.00%

2.250.00%

1.750.00%

Soya

Yer Fistigi/ peanuts

Kabuklu Denizlik
Urlinleri/ shelifish

Susam / Sesame
Kereviz [ celery

Gluten




MINIBAR FiYAT LISTESi

/ MINIBAR PRICE LIST

Alerjenler
Allergens

Cam Sise Su

Bottle of Spring Water 0,33 ¢l 100.00 £

Maden Suyu / Mineral Water 100.00 &

Coca - Cola 150.00 ©

Coca - Cola Zero 150.00 ©

Sprite 150.00 £

Fanta 150.00 &

Tonik / Tonic 100.00 ©

Red Bull 250 ml 250.00 &

Iced Tea Seftali / Peach

Iced Tea Limon/ Lemon 150.00%

Portakal Suyu / Orange Juice 200.00%

Elma Suyu  / Apple Juice 200.00%

Beyaz Sarap

White Wine 18,75l 350.00 &

Kirmizi Sarap

Red Wine 18,75 ¢l 350.00 &

Efes Bira

Efes Beer 33¢l 200.00 &

Viski

Whiskey 5cl 400.00 &

Votka

Vodka 5cl 400.00 &

Cin

Gin 5cl 400.00 &

Cikolata

Chocolate 170.00%
Siit ve Sit Uriinleri / Dairy Products Yumurta / Eggs Soya

Siilfit / supphite

Hardal / Mustard

Kabuklu Yemisler / nuts

Balik / Fish

Yumusakgalar / Crustacean

Yer Fistigi/ peanuts

Kabuklu Denizlik
Urlinleri/ shelifish

Susam / Sesame
Kereviz [ celery

Gluten




